
Team #
Current 

Handicap
Last Weeks 

HCP
Last weeks 

Actual Score
Last weeks 
HCP Score

Last Weeks 
Points Total Points

1 John Blair 5 5 40 40 7 202
1 Jerry Dembski 6 7 42 42 5 202

2 Andy Sherman 10 10 47 47 7 170
2 Mike Bohman 17 17 57 57 7 171

3 Speedy Pitsenbarger 4 5 36 36 14 176
3 Gary Dues 17 18 47 47 16 188

4 Michael Davidson 3 3 34 34 12 208
4 Derek Bornhorst 8 8 42 42 7 193

5 Gage Hileman 4 4 43 43 5 190
5 Jamie Hileman 8 8 41 40 12 196

6 Mike Kramer 6 8 41 41 13 189
6 Rich Bruns 13 13 48 48 13 166

7 Doug Thomas 10 11 40 40 14 168
7 Mark Swob 7 7 41 41 9 199
8 Scott Barhorst 4 5 37 37 13 204
8 Rick Barhorst 11 12 41 41 15 209

9 Frank Schmidt 5 6 39 39 11 188
9 Flappy Barhorst 12 12 44 44 6 169

10 Mitch Wietholter 7 8 41 41 8 199
10 Ben Williams 8 8 38 38 13 195

11 Chad Winner 5 4 39 39 6 186
11 Jordan Luthman 10 9 46 46 4 157

12 Lee Kindall 5 6 39 39 13 178
12 Josh Barlage 6 7 39 39 8 202

13 Brad Murphy 13 13 0 0 9 177
13 Kyle DeMange 11 11 0 0 8 188

14 Jeremy Monnin 3 3 39 39 7 209
14 Aaron Seger 20 20 51 51 12 166

15 Jace Barga -1 -1 38 38 6 209
15 Sam Barga 8 9 41 41 14 212

16 Tyler Drees 4 5 38 38 15 188
16 Jacob Schlater 12 12 0 0 8 200

17 Damien Richard 2 2 35 35 14 212
17 Jon Richard 4 4 42 42 6 200

18 Wes Drees 0 -1 35 35 11 197
18 Zach Barlage 15 15 0 0 12 179

Score Name Hole Frt Back Position Team # Score

2 Damien Richard 1 1 10 Place #1 15 421
2 Chad Winner 2 2 11 Place #2 8 413
2 Tyler Drees 7 3 12 Place #3 17 412
2 Wes Drees 12 4 13 Place #4 1 404
3 Jace Barga 13 5 14 Place #5 4 401
2 Jeremy Monnin 15 6 15 Place #6 10 394

7 16 Place #7 16 388
8 17 Place #8 5 386
9 18 Place #9 12 380

Place #10 18 376
Place #11 14 375
Place #12 7 367
Place #13 13 365
Place #14 3 364
Place #15 9 357
Place #16 6 355
Place #17 11 343
Place #18 2 341

2023 Wednesday Night Golf League Standings8/30/2023

StandingsSkins Holes with Birdies



Subs
Current 

Handicap
Last Weeks 

HCP
Last weeks 

Actual Score
Last weeks 
HCP Score

Last Weeks 
Points Total Points

Jeff Barlage 8 7 42 42 12 138
Kevin Gehret 7 7 0 0 0 83
Zack Schlater 16 16 0 0 0 7
Ryan Knapke 6 6 0 0 0 33
Nathan Wagner 18 18 0 0 0 70
Rick Dues 7 7 0 0 0 67
Eric DeMange 13 13 0 0 0 44
Reggie Wendel 2 2 0 0 0 64
Noah Richard 14 14 0 0 0 38
Corey Maye 7 7 0 0 0 24
Mike Compton 14 14 0 0 0 50
Luke Kimmel 13 13 0 0 0 20
Goat Hueing 8 8 0 0 0 27
Gabriel Barhorst 6 6 0 0 0 6
Bob Drees 2 2 0 0 0 16
Brian Wood 5 5 0 0 0 15
Shade Brubaker 6 6 0 0 0 14
Alex Seger 20 20 0 0 0 6

Randy Luthman 20 20 0 0 0 5
Matt Manger 7 8 43 42 8 13
Kyle Slack 12 12 51 51 9 38
Ryan Beckstedt 17 17 0 0 0 18
Jared Neikamp 7 7 0 0 0 13
Mike Rutschilling 16 16 0 0 0 14
Josh Meyer 20 20 0 0 0 6
Tim Barlage 14 14 0 0 0 8
Brett Boyler -1 -1 0 0 0 10
Pat Custenborder 7 7 0 0 0 12
Bernie Knapke 10 10 0 0 0 12
Luke Schlater 20 #DIV/0! 61 60 8 8

0 20 20 0 0 0 9
0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0
0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0
0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0
0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0
0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0

8/23/2023 2023 Sub List



Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 8 8 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 8 8 0
4/19/2023 2 37 11 9 8 48 48 10 10
4/26/2023 3 35 6 8 9 41 41 12 22
5/3/2023 4 37 9 8 8 46 46 10 32
5/10/2023 5 35 8 8 8 43 43 4 36
5/17/2023 6 37 7 8 8 44 44 15 51
5/24/2023 7 35 7 7 8 42 42 6 57
5/31/2023 8 37 9 7 7 46 46 7 64
6/7/2023 9 35 2 7 7 37 37 13 77
6/14/2023 10 37 8 7 7 45 45 16 93
6/21/2023 11 35 8 7 7 43 43 7 100
6/28/2023 12 37 8 7 7 45 45 12 112
7/5/2023 13 35 4 7 7 39 39 13 125
7/12/2023 14 37 6 6 7 43 43 12 137
7/19/2023 15 35 1 6 6 36 36 13 150
7/26/2023 16 37 9 6 6 46 46 9 159
8/2/2023 17 35 3 5 6 38 38 14 173
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 5 5 173
8/16/2023 19 35 5 4 5 40 40 11 184
8/23/2023 20 37 12 5 4 50 49 11 195
8/30/2023 21 35 5 5 5 40 40 7 202

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

5 5 40 40 7 202

Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 10 10 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 10 10 0
4/19/2023 2 37 12 11 10 49 49 7 7
4/26/2023 3 35 10 10 11 45 45 12 19
5/3/2023 4 37 11 10 10 48 48 13 32
5/10/2023 5 35 10 10 10 45 45 7 39
5/17/2023 6 37 10 10 10 47 47 12 51
5/24/2023 7 35 9 10 10 44 44 7 58
5/31/2023 8 37 -37 10 10 6 64
6/7/2023 9 35 9 9 10 44 44 14 78
6/14/2023 10 37 8 9 9 45 45 9 87
6/21/2023 11 35 7 9 9 42 42 14 101
6/28/2023 12 37 -37 9 9 12 113
7/5/2023 13 35 -35 9 9 7 120
7/12/2023 14 37 -37 9 9 12 132
7/19/2023 15 35 4 8 9 39 39 14 146
7/26/2023 16 37 -37 8 8 13 159
8/2/2023 17 35 7 7 8 42 42 13 172
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 7 7 172
8/16/2023 19 35 6 7 7 41 41 13 185
8/23/2023 20 37 12 7 7 49 49 12 197
8/30/2023 21 35 7 6 7 42 42 5 202

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

6 7 42 42 5 202

Date

8/30/2023

John Blair

Date

8/30/2023

Jerry Dembski



Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 8 8 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 8 8 0
4/19/2023 2 37 11 9 8 48 48 10 10
4/26/2023 3 35 7 8 9 42 42 10 20
5/3/2023 4 37 18 11 8 55 55 5 25
5/10/2023 5 35 7 10 11 42 42 13 38
5/17/2023 6 37 4 8 10 41 41 14 52
5/24/2023 7 35 4 7 8 39 39 12 64
5/31/2023 8 37 10 7 7 47 47 7 71
6/7/2023 9 35 4 6 7 39 39 8 79
6/14/2023 10 37 10 6 6 47 47 8 87
6/21/2023 11 35 -35 6 6 15 102
6/28/2023 12 37 3 5 6 40 40 13 115
7/5/2023 13 35 8 6 5 43 43 7 122
7/12/2023 14 37 11 8 6 50 48 9 131
7/19/2023 15 35 9 7 8 44 44 5 136
7/26/2023 16 37 11 9 7 48 48 7 143
8/2/2023 17 35 7 8 9 42 42 7 150
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 8 8 150
8/16/2023 19 35 11 9 8 46 46 8 158
8/23/2023 20 37 16 10 9 55 53 5 163
8/30/2023 21 35 12 10 10 47 47 7 170

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

10 10 47 47 7 170

Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 20 20 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 20 20 0
4/19/2023 2 37 20 20 20 57 57 13 13
4/26/2023 3 35 26 22 20 64 61 4 17
5/3/2023 4 37 22 22 22 61 59 8 25
5/10/2023 5 35 23 22 22 61 58 7 32
5/17/2023 6 37 25 22 22 64 62 4 36
5/24/2023 7 35 17 22 22 52 52 13 49
5/31/2023 8 37 19 22 22 56 56 9 58
6/7/2023 9 35 18 20 22 54 53 10 68
6/14/2023 10 37 -37 20 20 6 74
6/21/2023 11 35 16 19 20 54 51 9 83
6/28/2023 12 37 16 17 19 53 53 8 91
7/5/2023 13 35 13 16 17 48 48 15 106
7/12/2023 14 37 25 17 16 62 62 3 109
7/19/2023 15 35 10 15 17 45 45 14 123
7/26/2023 16 37 16 15 15 53 53 14 137
8/2/2023 17 35 18 15 15 55 53 7 144
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 15 15 144
8/16/2023 19 35 21 17 15 56 56 8 152
8/23/2023 20 37 15 17 17 52 52 12 164
8/30/2023 21 35 22 17 17 57 57 7 171

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

17 17 57 57 7 171

Date

8/30/2023

Date

Andy Sherman

8/30/2023

Mike Bohman



Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 5 5 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 5 5 0
4/19/2023 2 37 7 6 5 44 44 11 11
4/26/2023 3 35 12 8 6 49 47 3 14
5/3/2023 4 37 7 7 8 44 44 11 25
5/10/2023 5 35 5 7 7 40 40 7 32
5/17/2023 6 37 -37 7 7 11 43
5/24/2023 7 35 -35 7 7 10 53
5/31/2023 8 37 7 6 7 44 44 7 60
6/7/2023 9 35 2 6 6 37 37 9 69
6/14/2023 10 37 6 6 6 43 43 12 81
6/21/2023 11 35 9 6 6 44 44 5 86
6/28/2023 12 37 7 6 6 44 44 12 98
7/5/2023 13 35 7 6 6 42 42 6 104
7/12/2023 14 37 5 6 6 42 42 12 116
7/19/2023 15 35 4 6 6 39 39 8 124
7/26/2023 16 37 10 7 6 47 47 6 130
8/2/2023 17 35 -35 7 7 9 139
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 7 7 139
8/16/2023 19 35 4 5 7 39 39 13 152
8/23/2023 20 37 6 5 5 43 43 10 162
8/30/2023 21 35 1 4 5 36 36 14 176

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

4 5 36 36 14 176

Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 15 15 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 15 15 0
4/19/2023 2 37 18 16 15 55 55 11 11
4/26/2023 3 35 20 17 16 55 55 4 15
5/3/2023 4 37 23 19 17 60 60 6 21
5/10/2023 5 35 17 18 19 53 52 8 29
5/17/2023 6 37 21 19 18 59 58 12 41
5/24/2023 7 35 -35 19 19 9 50
5/31/2023 8 37 20 19 19 58 57 10 60
6/7/2023 9 35 -35 19 19 15 75
6/14/2023 10 37 19 20 19 56 56 10 85
6/21/2023 11 35 13 19 20 48 48 11 96
6/28/2023 12 37 16 18 19 53 53 11 107
7/5/2023 13 35 18 18 18 53 53 10 117
7/12/2023 14 37 17 17 18 54 54 10 127
7/19/2023 15 35 17 17 17 52 52 10 137
7/26/2023 16 37 19 17 17 58 56 14 151
8/2/2023 17 35 13 17 17 48 48 10 161
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 17 17 161
8/16/2023 19 35 19 17 17 55 54 6 167
8/23/2023 20 37 23 18 17 62 60 5 172
8/30/2023 21 35 12 17 18 47 47 16 188

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

17 18 47 47 16 188

Date

8/30/2023

Speedy Pitsenbarger

Date

8/30/2023

Gary Dues



Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 8 8 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 8 8 0
4/19/2023 2 37 10 9 8 48 47 9 9
4/26/2023 3 35 9 9 9 44 44 10 19
5/3/2023 4 37 -37 9 9 7 26
5/10/2023 5 35 -35 9 9 13 39
5/17/2023 6 37 5 8 9 42 42 14 53
5/24/2023 7 35 3 7 8 38 38 15 68
5/31/2023 8 37 -37 7 7 9 77
6/7/2023 9 35 5 6 7 40 40 9 86
6/14/2023 10 37 6 6 6 43 43 8 94
6/21/2023 11 35 -35 6 6 13 107
6/28/2023 12 37 -37 6 6 12 119
7/5/2023 13 35 7 5 6 42 42 7 126
7/12/2023 14 37 4 5 5 41 41 9 135
7/19/2023 15 35 3 4 5 38 38 10 145
7/26/2023 16 37 4 4 4 41 41 13 158
8/2/2023 17 35 2 4 4 37 37 12 170
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 4 4 170
8/16/2023 19 35 8 4 4 43 43 12 182
8/23/2023 20 37 3 3 4 40 40 14 196
8/30/2023 21 35 -1 3 3 34 34 12 208

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

3 3 34 34 12 208

Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 10 10 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 10 10 0
4/19/2023 2 37 14 12 10 51 51 9 9
4/26/2023 3 35 12 12 12 47 47 7 16
5/3/2023 4 37 13 12 12 50 50 14 30
5/10/2023 5 35 7 11 12 42 42 16 46
5/17/2023 6 37 7 10 11 44 44 18 64
5/24/2023 7 35 7 9 10 42 42 12 76
5/31/2023 8 37 8 8 9 45 45 11 87
6/7/2023 9 35 10 8 8 45 45 8 95
6/14/2023 10 37 8 7 8 45 45 7 102
6/21/2023 11 35 7 7 7 42 42 8 110
6/28/2023 12 37 7 7 7 44 44 7 117
7/5/2023 13 35 6 7 7 41 41 15 132
7/12/2023 14 37 8 7 7 45 45 13 145
7/19/2023 15 35 15 7 7 50 50 4 149
7/26/2023 16 37 10 8 7 47 47 6 155
8/2/2023 17 35 8 8 8 43 43 9 164
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 8 8 164
8/16/2023 19 35 8 8 8 43 43 13 177
8/23/2023 20 37 8 8 8 45 45 9 186
8/30/2023 21 35 7 8 8 42 42 7 193

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

8 8 42 42 7 193

Date

8/30/2023

Date

Michael Davidson

8/30/2023

Derek Bornhorst



Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 5 5 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 5 5 0
4/19/2023 2 37 3 4 5 40 40 13 13
4/26/2023 3 35 7 5 4 42 42 9 22
5/3/2023 4 37 7 5 5 44 44 9 31
5/10/2023 5 35 6 5 5 41 41 6 37
5/17/2023 6 37 10 6 5 47 47 6 43
5/24/2023 7 35 5 6 6 42 40 8 51
5/31/2023 8 37 8 7 6 45 45 9 60
6/7/2023 9 35 -1 6 7 34 34 16 76
6/14/2023 10 37 -37 6 6 15 91
6/21/2023 11 35 3 5 6 38 38 13 104
6/28/2023 12 37 -37 5 5 14 118
7/5/2023 13 35 5 5 5 42 40 7 125
7/12/2023 14 37 5 4 5 42 42 8 133
7/19/2023 15 35 -1 3 4 34 34 14 147
7/26/2023 16 37 5 3 3 44 42 7 154
8/2/2023 17 35 -35 3 3 10 164
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 3 3 164
8/16/2023 19 35 3 4 3 38 38 10 174
8/23/2023 20 37 5 4 4 42 42 11 185
8/30/2023 21 35 8 4 4 43 43 5 190

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

4 4 43 43 5 190

Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 8 8 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 8 8 0
4/19/2023 2 37 8 8 8 45 45 15 15
4/26/2023 3 35 5 7 8 40 40 13 28
5/3/2023 4 37 13 8 7 50 50 4 32
5/10/2023 5 35 7 8 8 42 42 8 40
5/17/2023 6 37 15 9 8 52 52 9 49
5/24/2023 7 35 9 9 9 44 44 7 56
5/31/2023 8 37 14 10 9 54 51 11 67
6/7/2023 9 35 3 10 10 38 38 14 81
6/14/2023 10 37 12 10 10 49 49 12 93
6/21/2023 11 35 3 9 10 38 38 16 109
6/28/2023 12 37 12 9 9 49 49 8 117
7/5/2023 13 35 8 8 9 43 43 13 130
7/12/2023 14 37 8 7 8 46 45 10 140
7/19/2023 15 35 14 10 7 50 49 8 148
7/26/2023 16 37 7 8 10 44 44 14 162
8/2/2023 17 35 7 8 8 42 42 4 166
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 8 8 166
8/16/2023 19 35 8 7 8 43 43 7 173
8/23/2023 20 37 11 8 7 48 48 11 184
8/30/2023 21 35 5 8 8 41 40 12 196

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

8 8 41 40 12 196

Date

8/30/2023

Date

Gage Hileman

8/30/2023

Jamie Hileman



Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 10 10 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 10 10 0
4/19/2023 2 37 13 11 10 50 50 7 7
4/26/2023 3 35 13 12 11 48 48 4 11
5/3/2023 4 37 16 13 12 53 53 7 18
5/10/2023 5 35 6 11 13 41 41 13 31
5/17/2023 6 37 12 12 11 49 49 12 43
5/24/2023 7 35 9 11 12 44 44 10 53
5/31/2023 8 37 12 11 11 49 49 13 66
6/7/2023 9 35 9 10 11 44 44 7 73
6/14/2023 10 37 11 10 10 48 48 8 81
6/21/2023 11 35 10 10 10 45 45 9 90
6/28/2023 12 37 10 10 10 47 47 8 98
7/5/2023 13 35 10 10 10 45 45 13 111
7/12/2023 14 37 11 10 10 48 48 6 117
7/19/2023 15 35 2 10 10 37 37 12 129
7/26/2023 16 37 10 10 10 47 47 13 142
8/2/2023 17 35 5 8 10 40 40 13 155
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 8 8 155
8/16/2023 19 35 6 7 8 41 41 12 167
8/23/2023 20 37 15 8 7 53 52 9 176
8/30/2023 21 35 6 6 8 41 41 13 189

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

6 8 41 41 13 189

Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 11 11 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 11 11 0
4/19/2023 2 37 17 14 11 54 54 5 5
4/26/2023 3 35 23 17 14 58 58 2 7
5/3/2023 4 37 16 16 17 53 53 11 18
5/10/2023 5 35 14 16 16 49 49 12 30
5/17/2023 6 37 15 15 16 52 52 14 44
5/24/2023 7 35 15 15 15 52 50 7 51
5/31/2023 8 37 17 15 15 55 54 10 61
6/7/2023 9 35 13 15 15 48 48 5 66
6/14/2023 10 37 16 15 15 53 53 10 76
6/21/2023 11 35 11 14 15 46 46 8 84
6/28/2023 12 37 11 13 14 48 48 10 94
7/5/2023 13 35 15 13 13 50 50 5 99
7/12/2023 14 37 11 12 13 48 48 14 113
7/19/2023 15 35 8 12 12 43 43 8 121
7/26/2023 16 37 19 12 12 58 56 6 127
8/2/2023 17 35 10 11 12 45 45 5 132
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 11 11 132
8/16/2023 19 35 -35 11 11 13 145
8/23/2023 20 37 18 13 11 57 55 8 153
8/30/2023 21 35 13 13 13 48 48 13 166

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

13 13 48 48 13 166

Date

8/30/2023

Mike Kramer

Date

8/30/2023

Rich Bruns



Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 7 7 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 7 7 0
4/19/2023 2 37 16 11 7 53 53 6 6
4/26/2023 3 35 9 10 11 44 44 12 18
5/3/2023 4 37 9 10 10 46 46 12 30
5/10/2023 5 35 9 10 10 44 44 11 41
5/17/2023 6 37 6 8 10 43 43 8 49
5/24/2023 7 35 9 9 8 44 44 5 54
5/31/2023 8 37 13 9 9 52 50 4 58
6/7/2023 9 35 5 8 9 40 40 11 69
6/14/2023 10 37 19 9 8 58 56 4 73
6/21/2023 11 35 6 8 9 41 41 7 80
6/28/2023 12 37 14 10 8 51 51 6 86
7/5/2023 13 35 10 10 10 45 45 12 98
7/12/2023 14 37 13 10 10 50 50 6 104
7/19/2023 15 35 11 12 10 46 46 13 117
7/26/2023 16 37 10 11 12 47 47 9 126
8/2/2023 17 35 12 11 11 47 47 7 133
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 11 11 133
8/16/2023 19 35 11 11 11 46 46 8 141
8/23/2023 20 37 8 11 11 45 45 13 154
8/30/2023 21 35 5 10 11 40 40 14 168

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

10 11 40 40 14 168

Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 8 8 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 8 8 0
4/19/2023 2 37 10 9 8 47 47 10 10
4/26/2023 3 35 10 9 9 45 45 9 19
5/3/2023 4 37 14 10 9 51 51 15 34
5/10/2023 5 35 10 10 10 45 45 14 48
5/17/2023 6 37 11 10 10 48 48 14 62
5/24/2023 7 35 12 10 10 47 47 8 70
5/31/2023 8 37 8 10 10 45 45 11 81
6/7/2023 9 35 11 11 10 46 46 5 86
6/14/2023 10 37 10 10 11 47 47 11 97
6/21/2023 11 35 5 10 10 40 40 12 109
6/28/2023 12 37 10 9 10 47 47 12 121
7/5/2023 13 35 4 8 9 39 39 14 135
7/12/2023 14 37 4 7 8 41 41 14 149
7/19/2023 15 35 6 6 7 42 41 10 159
7/26/2023 16 37 8 5 6 45 45 9 168
8/2/2023 17 35 5 5 5 40 40 6 174
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 5 5 174
8/16/2023 19 35 11 5 5 47 46 7 181
8/23/2023 20 37 9 7 5 46 46 9 190
8/30/2023 21 35 6 7 7 41 41 9 199

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

7 7 41 41 9 199

Date

8/30/2023

Date

Doug Thomas

8/30/2023

Mark Swob



Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 5 5 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 5 5 0
4/19/2023 2 37 8 6 5 45 45 14 14
4/26/2023 3 35 9 7 6 44 44 8 22
5/3/2023 4 37 7 7 7 44 44 16 38
5/10/2023 5 35 4 6 7 39 39 14 52
5/17/2023 6 37 9 7 6 46 46 7 59
5/24/2023 7 35 9 8 7 44 44 8 67
5/31/2023 8 37 6 7 8 43 43 11 78
6/7/2023 9 35 4 6 7 39 39 15 93
6/14/2023 10 37 -37 6 6 13 106
6/21/2023 11 35 7 6 6 42 42 8 114
6/28/2023 12 37 5 6 6 42 42 12 126
7/5/2023 13 35 6 6 6 41 41 6 132
7/12/2023 14 37 12 6 6 50 49 7 139
7/19/2023 15 35 1 5 6 36 36 15 154
7/26/2023 16 37 7 6 5 44 44 11 165
8/2/2023 17 35 2 5 6 37 37 8 173
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 5 5 173
8/16/2023 19 35 7 5 5 42 42 8 181
8/23/2023 20 37 6 5 5 43 43 10 191
8/30/2023 21 35 2 4 5 37 37 13 204

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

4 5 37 37 13 204

Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 15 15 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 15 15 0
4/19/2023 2 37 17 16 15 54 54 10 10
4/26/2023 3 35 17 16 16 53 52 8 18
5/3/2023 4 37 21 17 16 59 58 6 24
5/10/2023 5 35 13 16 17 51 48 12 36
5/17/2023 6 37 14 15 16 51 51 9 45
5/24/2023 7 35 -35 15 15 14 59
5/31/2023 8 37 19 16 15 56 56 15 74
6/7/2023 9 35 13 15 16 48 48 13 87
6/14/2023 10 37 14 15 15 51 51 10 97
6/21/2023 11 35 -35 15 15 6 103
6/28/2023 12 37 15 14 15 52 52 10 113
7/5/2023 13 35 10 14 14 45 45 11 124
7/12/2023 14 37 -37 14 14 18 142
7/19/2023 15 35 12 13 14 49 47 6 148
7/26/2023 16 37 12 12 13 50 49 7 155
8/2/2023 17 35 6 12 12 41 41 16 171
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 12 12 171
8/16/2023 19 35 15 12 12 50 50 8 179
8/23/2023 20 37 15 12 12 52 52 15 194
8/30/2023 21 35 6 11 12 41 41 15 209

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

11 12 41 41 15 209

Date

8/30/2023

Date

Scott Barhorst

8/30/2023

Rick Barhorst



Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 11 11 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 11 11 0
4/19/2023 2 37 10 10 11 47 47 13 13
4/26/2023 3 35 7 9 10 42 42 13 26
5/3/2023 4 37 11 9 9 48 48 13 39
5/10/2023 5 35 10 9 9 45 45 8 47
5/17/2023 6 37 7 9 9 44 44 6 53
5/24/2023 7 35 6 8 9 42 41 10 63
5/31/2023 8 37 7 7 8 44 44 13 76
6/7/2023 9 35 -35 7 7 7 83
6/14/2023 10 37 9 8 7 46 46 8 91
6/21/2023 11 35 9 8 8 44 44 7 98
6/28/2023 12 37 10 8 8 47 47 7 105
7/5/2023 13 35 9 8 8 45 44 6 111
7/12/2023 14 37 8 8 8 45 45 8 119
7/19/2023 15 35 2 8 8 37 37 16 135
7/26/2023 16 37 14 9 8 51 51 13 148
8/2/2023 17 35 3 7 9 38 38 12 160
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 7 7 160
8/16/2023 19 35 7 6 7 42 42 9 169
8/23/2023 20 37 7 6 6 44 44 8 177
8/30/2023 21 35 4 5 6 39 39 11 188

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

5 6 39 39 11 188

Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 12 12 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 12 12 0
4/19/2023 2 37 17 14 12 54 54 8 8
4/26/2023 3 35 16 15 14 51 51 3 11
5/3/2023 4 37 20 16 15 57 57 6 17
5/10/2023 5 35 8 14 16 43 43 14 31
5/17/2023 6 37 10 13 14 47 47 16 47
5/24/2023 7 35 6 12 13 41 41 13 60
5/31/2023 8 37 14 12 12 51 51 10 70
6/7/2023 9 35 14 11 12 49 49 6 76
6/14/2023 10 37 13 11 11 50 50 15 91
6/21/2023 11 35 14 12 11 51 49 4 95
6/28/2023 12 37 12 13 12 49 49 9 104
7/5/2023 13 35 14 13 13 49 49 8 112
7/12/2023 14 37 14 13 13 51 51 10 122
7/19/2023 15 35 11 13 13 46 46 10 132
7/26/2023 16 37 11 12 13 48 48 11 143
8/2/2023 17 35 11 12 12 46 46 4 147
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 12 12 147
8/16/2023 19 35 15 12 12 51 50 3 150
8/23/2023 20 37 17 12 12 54 54 13 163
8/30/2023 21 35 9 12 12 44 44 6 169

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

12 12 44 44 6 169

Date

8/30/2023

Date

Frank Schmidt

8/30/2023

Flappy Barhorst



Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 8 8 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 8 8 0
4/19/2023 2 37 12 10 8 50 49 7 7
4/26/2023 3 35 4 8 10 39 39 17 24
5/3/2023 4 37 10 8 8 48 47 14 38
5/10/2023 5 35 14 9 8 49 49 6 44
5/17/2023 6 37 14 11 9 52 51 6 50
5/24/2023 7 35 11 11 11 46 46 9 59
5/31/2023 8 37 9 11 11 46 46 11 70
6/7/2023 9 35 5 11 11 40 40 15 85
6/14/2023 10 37 10 11 11 47 47 10 95
6/21/2023 11 35 11 10 11 46 46 10 105
6/28/2023 12 37 11 10 10 48 48 10 115
7/5/2023 13 35 7 9 10 42 42 9 124
7/12/2023 14 37 13 9 9 50 50 7 131
7/19/2023 15 35 5 9 9 40 40 13 144
7/26/2023 16 37 10 9 9 47 47 16 160
8/2/2023 17 35 2 8 9 37 37 15 175
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 8 8 175
8/16/2023 19 35 9 7 8 44 44 7 182
8/23/2023 20 37 9 8 7 46 46 9 191
8/30/2023 21 35 6 7 8 41 41 8 199

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

7 8 41 41 8 199

Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 10 10 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 10 10 0
4/19/2023 2 37 13 11 10 50 50 12 12
4/26/2023 3 35 6 9 11 41 41 16 28
5/3/2023 4 37 12 10 9 49 49 7 35
5/10/2023 5 35 11 10 10 46 46 9 44
5/17/2023 6 37 10 10 10 47 47 13 57
5/24/2023 7 35 9 10 10 44 44 13 70
5/31/2023 8 37 9 9 10 46 46 13 83
6/7/2023 9 35 12 10 9 47 47 7 90
6/14/2023 10 37 15 10 10 53 52 7 97
6/21/2023 11 35 7 10 10 42 42 6 103
6/28/2023 12 37 -37 10 10 15 118
7/5/2023 13 35 6 9 10 41 41 14 132
7/12/2023 14 37 7 8 9 44 44 11 143
7/19/2023 15 35 9 8 8 44 44 7 150
7/26/2023 16 37 9 8 8 46 46 7 157
8/2/2023 17 35 8 7 8 46 43 7 164
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 7 7 164
8/16/2023 19 35 8 8 7 43 43 9 173
8/23/2023 20 37 13 8 8 50 50 9 182
8/30/2023 21 35 3 8 8 38 38 13 195

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

8 8 38 38 13 195

Date

8/30/2023

Date

Mitch Wietholter

8/30/2023

Ben Williams



Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 7 7 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 7 7 0
4/19/2023 2 37 8 7 7 45 45 16 16
4/26/2023 3 35 10 8 7 45 45 3 19
5/3/2023 4 37 9 8 8 46 46 13 32
5/10/2023 5 35 14 9 8 49 49 7 39
5/17/2023 6 37 9 9 9 46 46 6 45
5/24/2023 7 35 9 9 9 44 44 12 57
5/31/2023 8 37 6 9 9 43 43 16 73
6/7/2023 9 35 8 8 9 43 43 13 86
6/14/2023 10 37 11 9 8 48 48 6 92
6/21/2023 11 35 -35 9 9 7 99
6/28/2023 12 37 -37 9 9 8 107
7/5/2023 13 35 2 8 9 37 37 10 117
7/12/2023 14 37 4 6 8 41 41 12 129
7/19/2023 15 35 0 5 6 35 35 12 141
7/26/2023 16 37 -37 5 5 14 155
8/2/2023 17 35 7 5 5 42 42 5 160
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 5 5 160
8/16/2023 19 35 6 4 5 41 41 12 172
8/23/2023 20 37 6 4 4 43 43 8 180
8/30/2023 21 35 4 5 4 39 39 6 186

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

5 4 39 39 6 186

Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 8 8 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 8 8 0
4/19/2023 2 37 10 9 8 47 47 13 13
4/26/2023 3 35 9 9 9 44 44 15 28
5/3/2023 4 37 9 9 9 47 46 9 37
5/10/2023 5 35 9 9 9 45 44 4 41
5/17/2023 6 37 14 9 9 51 51 2 43
5/24/2023 7 35 9 9 9 44 44 6 49
5/31/2023 8 37 7 9 9 44 44 9 58
6/7/2023 9 35 -35 9 9 5 63
6/14/2023 10 37 6 8 9 43 43 14 77
6/21/2023 11 35 9 8 8 44 44 6 83
6/28/2023 12 37 13 9 8 51 50 8 91
7/5/2023 13 35 8 8 9 44 43 8 99
7/12/2023 14 37 -37 8 8 10 109
7/19/2023 15 35 8 8 8 43 43 10 119
7/26/2023 16 37 -37 8 8 6 125
8/2/2023 17 35 -35 8 8 5 130
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 8 8 130
8/16/2023 19 35 11 9 8 46 46 12 142
8/23/2023 20 37 11 9 9 48 48 11 153
8/30/2023 21 35 11 10 9 46 46 4 157

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

10 9 46 46 4 157

Date

8/30/2023

Date

Chad Winner

8/30/2023

Jordan Luthman



Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 1 1 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 1 1 0
4/19/2023 2 37 9 5 1 46 46 4 4
4/26/2023 3 35 8 6 5 43 43 11 15
5/3/2023 4 37 8 6 6 45 45 12 27
5/10/2023 5 35 4 6 6 39 39 6 33
5/17/2023 6 37 6 6 6 43 43 8 41
5/24/2023 7 35 -35 6 6 5 46
5/31/2023 8 37 2 6 6 39 39 15 61
6/7/2023 9 35 2 5 6 37 37 13 74
6/14/2023 10 37 4 4 5 41 41 14 88
6/21/2023 11 35 -35 4 4 12 100
6/28/2023 12 37 -37 4 4 5 105
7/5/2023 13 35 9 4 4 44 44 3 108
7/12/2023 14 37 9 5 4 46 46 11 119
7/19/2023 15 35 3 4 5 38 38 10 129
7/26/2023 16 37 -37 4 4 11 140
8/2/2023 17 35 3 4 4 38 38 7 147
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 4 4 147
8/16/2023 19 35 4 5 4 39 39 7 154
8/23/2023 20 37 9 6 5 46 46 11 165
8/30/2023 21 35 4 5 6 39 39 13 178

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

5 6 39 39 13 178

Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 5 5 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 5 5 0
4/19/2023 2 37 -37 5 5 7 7
4/26/2023 3 35 -35 5 5 7 14
5/3/2023 4 37 -37 5 5 9 23
5/10/2023 5 35 -35 5 5 12 35
5/17/2023 6 37 -37 5 5 5 40
5/24/2023 7 35 10 7 5 45 45 8 48
5/31/2023 8 37 9 8 7 46 46 16 64
6/7/2023 9 35 -35 8 8 15 79
6/14/2023 10 37 8 8 8 45 45 6 85
6/21/2023 11 35 6 7 8 42 41 14 99
6/28/2023 12 37 7 7 7 44 44 10 109
7/5/2023 13 35 7 7 7 42 42 6 115
7/12/2023 14 37 -37 7 7 17 132
7/19/2023 15 35 -35 7 7 16 148
7/26/2023 16 37 5 7 7 42 42 11 159
8/2/2023 17 35 -35 7 7 14 173
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 7 7 173
8/16/2023 19 35 -35 7 7 14 187
8/23/2023 20 37 8 7 7 45 45 7 194
8/30/2023 21 35 4 6 7 39 39 8 202

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

6 7 39 39 8 202

Date

8/30/2023

Date

Lee Kindall

8/30/2023

Josh Barlage



Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 12 12 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 12 12 0
4/19/2023 2 37 22 17 12 59 59 6 6
4/26/2023 3 35 13 15 17 48 48 16 22
5/3/2023 4 37 -37 15 15 4 26
5/10/2023 5 35 17 16 15 52 52 7 33
5/17/2023 6 37 -37 16 16 8 41
5/24/2023 7 35 -35 16 16 11 52
5/31/2023 8 37 11 15 16 48 48 14 66
6/7/2023 9 35 11 13 15 46 46 7 73
6/14/2023 10 37 17 14 13 54 54 8 81
6/21/2023 11 35 14 13 14 49 49 13 94
6/28/2023 12 37 15 14 13 52 52 8 102
7/5/2023 13 35 11 12 14 46 46 17 119
7/12/2023 14 37 -37 12 12 5 124
7/19/2023 15 35 -35 12 12 4 128
7/26/2023 16 37 -37 12 12 7 135
8/2/2023 17 35 -35 12 12 12 147
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 12 12 147
8/16/2023 19 35 -35 12 12 7 154
8/23/2023 20 37 12 13 12 49 49 14 168
8/30/2023 21 35 -35 13 13 9 177

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

13 13 0 0 9 177

Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 12 12 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 12 12 0
4/19/2023 2 37 20 16 12 57 57 10 10
4/26/2023 3 35 13 15 16 48 48 10 20
5/3/2023 4 37 13 14 15 50 50 14 34
5/10/2023 5 35 7 13 14 42 42 16 50
5/17/2023 6 37 20 14 13 57 57 6 56
5/24/2023 7 35 15 15 14 50 50 7 63
5/31/2023 8 37 13 13 15 50 50 13 76
6/7/2023 9 35 12 13 13 47 47 8 84
6/14/2023 10 37 16 14 13 53 53 5 89
6/21/2023 11 35 -35 14 14 14 103
6/28/2023 12 37 15 14 14 52 52 9 112
7/5/2023 13 35 9 13 14 44 44 14 126
7/12/2023 14 37 13 13 13 50 50 4 130
7/19/2023 15 35 10 12 13 45 45 10 140
7/26/2023 16 37 11 12 12 48 48 9 149
8/2/2023 17 35 4 10 12 39 39 16 165
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 10 10 165
8/16/2023 19 35 13 10 10 48 48 8 173
8/23/2023 20 37 16 11 10 54 53 7 180
8/30/2023 21 35 -35 11 11 8 188

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

11 11 0 0 8 188

Date

8/30/2023

Date

Brad Murphy

8/30/2023

Kyle DeMange



Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 4 4 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 4 4 0
4/19/2023 2 37 -37 4 4 14 14
4/26/2023 3 35 4 4 4 39 39 11 25
5/3/2023 4 37 6 4 4 44 43 10 35
5/10/2023 5 35 5 4 4 40 40 13 48
5/17/2023 6 37 11 6 4 48 48 9 57
5/24/2023 7 35 7 5 6 42 42 8 65
5/31/2023 8 37 10 7 5 47 47 7 72
6/7/2023 9 35 -35 7 7 12 84
6/14/2023 10 37 7 7 7 44 44 12 96
6/21/2023 11 35 5 7 7 40 40 12 108
6/28/2023 12 37 -37 7 7 8 116
7/5/2023 13 35 -35 7 7 12 128
7/12/2023 14 37 4 7 7 41 41 13 141
7/19/2023 15 35 2 5 7 37 37 13 154
7/26/2023 16 37 -37 5 5 13 167
8/2/2023 17 35 3 4 5 38 38 13 180
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 4 4 180
8/16/2023 19 35 -35 4 4 10 190
8/23/2023 20 37 3 3 4 40 40 12 202
8/30/2023 21 35 4 3 3 39 39 7 209

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

3 3 39 39 7 209

Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 18 18 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 18 18 0
4/19/2023 2 37 24 21 18 62 61 10 10
4/26/2023 3 35 -35 21 21 8 18
5/3/2023 4 37 25 22 21 62 62 7 25
5/10/2023 5 35 18 21 22 54 53 16 41
5/17/2023 6 37 25 22 21 63 62 8 49
5/24/2023 7 35 14 21 22 49 49 13 62
5/31/2023 8 37 22 22 21 59 59 10 72
6/7/2023 9 35 19 21 22 54 54 10 82
6/14/2023 10 37 -37 21 21 5 87
6/21/2023 11 35 20 19 21 57 55 7 94
6/28/2023 12 37 -37 19 19 6 100
7/5/2023 13 35 -35 19 19 15 115
7/12/2023 14 37 27 21 19 65 64 2 117
7/19/2023 15 35 -35 21 21 7 124
7/26/2023 16 37 28 22 21 67 65 4 128
8/2/2023 17 35 23 23 22 58 58 6 134
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 23 23 134
8/16/2023 19 35 17 22 23 52 52 13 147
8/23/2023 20 37 27 24 22 64 64 7 154
8/30/2023 21 35 16 23 24 51 51 12 166

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

23 24 51 51 12 166

Date

8/30/2023

Date

Jeremy Monnin

8/30/2023

Aaron Seger



Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 0 0 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 0 0 0
4/19/2023 2 37 2 1 0 39 39 14 14
4/26/2023 3 35 4 2 1 39 39 10 24
5/3/2023 4 37 10 4 2 47 47 6 30
5/10/2023 5 35 1 3 4 36 36 9 39
5/17/2023 6 37 4 2 3 41 41 13 52
5/24/2023 7 35 2 3 2 37 37 12 64
5/31/2023 8 37 7 4 3 46 44 9 73
6/7/2023 9 35 2 3 4 37 37 12 85
6/14/2023 10 37 3 2 3 40 40 12 97
6/21/2023 11 35 -4 2 2 31 31 13 110
6/28/2023 12 37 1 2 2 38 38 13 123
7/5/2023 13 35 -3 0 2 32 32 14 137
7/12/2023 14 37 1 0 0 38 38 8 145
7/19/2023 15 35 -35 0 0 6 151
7/26/2023 16 37 -1 -1 0 36 36 15 166
8/2/2023 17 35 -4 -2 -1 31 31 15 181
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 -2 -2 181
8/16/2023 19 35 -35 -2 -2 7 188
8/23/2023 20 37 0 -1 -2 37 37 15 203
8/30/2023 21 35 3 -1 -1 38 38 6 209

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

-1 -1 38 38 6 209

Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 #DIV/0! 0 0
4/19/2023 2 37 23 23 #DIV/0! 60 60 12 12
4/26/2023 3 35 19 21 23 54 54 13 25
5/3/2023 4 37 21 21 21 58 58 13 38
5/10/2023 5 35 15 19 21 50 50 12 50
5/17/2023 6 37 17 19 19 54 54 11 61
5/24/2023 7 35 10 18 19 45 45 15 76
5/31/2023 8 37 19 17 18 56 56 6 82
6/7/2023 9 35 10 15 17 45 45 13 95
6/14/2023 10 37 11 13 15 48 48 13 108
6/21/2023 11 35 9 12 13 44 44 8 116
6/28/2023 12 37 9 10 12 46 46 11 127
7/5/2023 13 35 9 9 10 44 44 10 137
7/12/2023 14 37 14 9 9 51 51 8 145
7/19/2023 15 35 8 9 9 43 43 12 157
7/26/2023 16 37 13 10 9 50 50 10 167
8/2/2023 17 35 6 9 10 41 41 15 182
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 9 9 182
8/16/2023 19 35 7 9 9 42 42 8 190
8/23/2023 20 37 -37 9 9 8 198
8/30/2023 21 35 6 8 9 41 41 14 212

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

8 9 41 41 14 212

Jace Barga

Date

8/30/2023

Sam Barga

Date

8/30/2023



Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 5 5 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 5 5 0
4/19/2023 2 37 11 8 5 48 48 6 6
4/26/2023 3 35 -35 8 8 7 13
5/3/2023 4 37 7 7 8 44 44 9 22
5/10/2023 5 35 9 8 7 44 44 4 26
5/17/2023 6 37 7 7 8 44 44 14 40
5/24/2023 7 35 1 7 7 36 36 14 54
5/31/2023 8 37 6 7 7 43 43 9 63
6/7/2023 9 35 4 6 7 39 39 11 74
6/14/2023 10 37 -37 6 6 8 82
6/21/2023 11 35 -1 4 6 34 34 14 96
6/28/2023 12 37 10 4 4 47 47 7 103
7/5/2023 13 35 4 3 4 39 39 8 111
7/12/2023 14 37 10 6 3 47 47 6 117
7/19/2023 15 35 1 4 6 36 36 8 125
7/26/2023 16 37 9 6 4 46 46 10 135
8/2/2023 17 35 2 6 6 37 37 13 148
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 6 6 148
8/16/2023 19 35 7 5 6 42 42 13 161
8/23/2023 20 37 5 5 5 42 42 12 173
8/30/2023 21 35 3 4 5 38 38 15 188

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

4 5 38 38 15 188

Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 16 16 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 16 16 0
4/19/2023 2 37 22 19 16 60 59 8 8
4/26/2023 3 35 10 16 19 45 45 17 25
5/3/2023 4 37 19 16 16 57 56 14 39
5/10/2023 5 35 11 15 16 46 46 13 52
5/17/2023 6 37 20 16 15 57 57 11 63
5/24/2023 7 35 11 15 16 46 46 13 76
5/31/2023 8 37 25 15 15 62 62 5 81
6/7/2023 9 35 12 15 15 47 47 12 93
6/14/2023 10 37 22 16 15 59 59 4 97
6/21/2023 11 35 -35 16 16 10 107
6/28/2023 12 37 21 18 16 58 58 5 112
7/5/2023 13 35 -35 18 18 5 117
7/12/2023 14 37 10 16 18 47 47 15 132
7/19/2023 15 35 10 16 16 45 45 12 144
7/26/2023 16 37 14 14 16 51 51 14 158
8/2/2023 17 35 13 14 14 48 48 13 171
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 14 14 171
8/16/2023 19 35 12 12 14 47 47 12 183
8/23/2023 20 37 14 12 12 51 51 9 192
8/30/2023 21 35 -35 12 12 8 200

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

12 12 0 0 8 200

Tyler Drees

Date

8/30/2023

Jacob Schlater

Date

8/30/2023



Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 #DIV/0! 0 0
4/19/2023 2 37 10 10 #DIV/0! 47 47 10 10
4/26/2023 3 35 1 5 10 36 36 16 26
5/3/2023 4 37 7 6 5 44 44 11 37
5/10/2023 5 35 5 5 6 40 40 7 44
5/17/2023 6 37 4 5 5 41 41 14 58
5/24/2023 7 35 3 4 5 38 38 12 70
5/31/2023 8 37 5 4 4 42 42 11 81
6/7/2023 9 35 7 5 4 42 42 4 85
6/14/2023 10 37 4 4 5 41 41 16 101
6/21/2023 11 35 2 4 4 37 37 13 114
6/28/2023 12 37 8 4 4 45 45 13 127
7/5/2023 13 35 0 4 4 35 35 12 139
7/12/2023 14 37 1 3 4 38 38 15 154
7/19/2023 15 35 2 2 3 37 37 10 164
7/26/2023 16 37 10 3 2 47 47 5 169
8/2/2023 17 35 0 2 3 35 35 11 180
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 2 2 180
8/16/2023 19 35 -35 2 2 12 192
8/23/2023 20 37 6 2 2 43 43 6 198
8/30/2023 21 35 0 2 2 35 35 14 212

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

2 2 35 35 14 212

Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 #DIV/0! 0 0
4/19/2023 2 37 10 10 #DIV/0! 47 47 12 12
4/26/2023 3 35 3 6 10 38 38 18 30
5/3/2023 4 37 12 8 6 49 49 8 38
5/10/2023 5 35 4 7 8 39 39 13 51
5/17/2023 6 37 10 7 7 47 47 7 58
5/24/2023 7 35 -35 7 7 7 65
5/31/2023 8 37 7 7 7 44 44 14 79
6/7/2023 9 35 3 6 7 38 38 6 85
6/14/2023 10 37 8 7 6 45 45 12 97
6/21/2023 11 35 9 7 7 44 44 6 103
6/28/2023 12 37 -37 7 7 15 118
7/5/2023 13 35 0 6 7 35 35 10 128
7/12/2023 14 37 -1 4 6 36 36 16 144
7/19/2023 15 35 6 4 4 41 41 7 151
7/26/2023 16 37 10 5 4 47 47 10 161
8/2/2023 17 35 -35 5 5 10 171
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 5 5 171
8/16/2023 19 35 -35 5 5 12 183
8/23/2023 20 37 4 4 5 41 41 11 194
8/30/2023 21 35 7 4 4 42 42 6 200

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

4 4 42 42 6 200

Date

8/30/2023

Damien Richard

Date

8/30/2023

Jon Richard



Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg 1 1 x
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 1 1 0
4/19/2023 2 37 -1 0 1 36 36 10 10
4/26/2023 3 35 -35 0 0 17 27
5/3/2023 4 37 1 0 0 38 38 11 38
5/10/2023 5 35 -3 -1 0 32 32 11 49
5/17/2023 6 37 4 0 -1 41 41 6 55
5/24/2023 7 35 -2 -1 0 33 33 10 65
5/31/2023 8 37 0 -1 -1 37 37 5 70
6/7/2023 9 35 0 -1 -1 35 35 5 75
6/14/2023 10 37 2 0 -1 39 39 12 87
6/21/2023 11 35 -2 0 0 33 33 11 98
6/28/2023 12 37 0 -1 0 37 37 12 110
7/5/2023 13 35 -2 -1 -1 33 33 13 123
7/12/2023 14 37 1 -1 -1 38 38 14 137
7/19/2023 15 35 -3 -1 -1 32 32 7 144
7/26/2023 16 37 4 -1 -1 41 41 10 154
8/2/2023 17 35 -35 -1 -1 8 162
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 -1 -1 162
8/16/2023 19 35 -3 -1 -1 32 32 11 173
8/23/2023 20 37 2 -1 -1 39 39 13 186
8/30/2023 21 35 0 0 -1 35 35 11 197

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

0 -1 35 35 11 197

Date Week # Par
Difference 
from par

Current 
Handicap

Last Weeks 
HCP Actual Score HCP Score Weeks Points Total Points

2022 Avg
4/12/2023 1 35 -35 #DIV/0! 0 0
4/19/2023 2 37 19 19 #DIV/0! 58 56 8 8
4/26/2023 3 35 24 21 19 60 59 5 13
5/3/2023 4 37 19 20 21 56 56 16 29
5/10/2023 5 35 18 20 20 53 53 8 37
5/17/2023 6 37 14 18 20 51 51 12 49
5/24/2023 7 35 18 18 18 55 53 11 60
5/31/2023 8 37 26 19 18 66 63 4 64
6/7/2023 9 35 20 18 19 55 55 7 71
6/14/2023 10 37 19 18 18 56 56 14 85
6/21/2023 11 35 12 17 18 47 47 12 97
6/28/2023 12 37 14 17 17 51 51 14 111
7/5/2023 13 35 -35 17 17 5 116
7/12/2023 14 37 -37 17 17 5 121
7/19/2023 15 35 -35 17 17 6 127
7/26/2023 16 37 -37 17 17 6 133
8/2/2023 17 35 15 17 17 50 50 11 144
8/9/2023 18 37 -37 17 17 144
8/16/2023 19 35 10 15 17 45 45 17 161
8/23/2023 20 37 22 15 15 59 59 6 167
8/30/2023 21 35 -35 15 15 12 179

Handicap HCP Actual Score HCP Score Points Total Points

15 15 0 0 12 179

Date

8/30/2023

Wes Drees

Date

8/30/2023

Zach Barlage


